
-{

Twrdq +qr ftnil.-r
r\.
fFfr$' Qo/ !o/Qol(

+rql-oqt,a fuquft

qT.rlT-{.

fuqq

ftftf, d{gfrdqrisl Rotb-tc + qrfr€ +cn tff{,rq+ qr. {qr*
qfrrfr q$C rrrfloq."}.

qq-* mur qE-{ qdt-{q-{wftil+-qr {FT Ro3b-tc qT qrTT - wqH qrfr6 N
3nqQqf, $dt!:-r€-6 rn-dd r+1-g{ H 3nfd. q61-ql-E qETilRinfuf,r 3TRrfrqq 3s8s qT

zn-fq ss (3; q-q-FT e-{ qrjrffi P*q-q"rq-{rq rfr qrcq"ffi ilsdq qtsnqcrun, q*
u-d.n Eqrq F. R/- qqrot ffi sqFfssr q-{"ts ds+ qil!1-rwrftr+-qr €+ilq-dl-f,r

qfuffi qqil-q qr. enff qffi.rN qqeTmq qrE{..

{;4'"'n
TGT +qr oSi 3TRFFrft

/

qr. tw durqRq.T-{ vrt.

it

qr. errTfi T{fr.

tt
r \,/ \./ '

r I c1 e\i:' 61 &:
'r .Y'{''' 0 0;
tr\ f,l:

r tr lx!
-q"{



q{d t+rnaror

{];r QoSb lzc qT ilffis.
qrTTw{



J

Pi t
'l

qq{-$ tfiRard{

qT.s'. : q.fu.qr.q./5.d.u./+q/ g oI /rorc-Is
Hq.:2ylyolrotc

qfr,

rrmqfuq,
qe$ frq-{ rrgq- qdr+inqrftrst-

*q-o:-
3ilgftt,
qe-$ frln qr5{ T6nq-{qrks.r

Iqq-q

rftfrf, d{q-fr{qr{TFT Rolb-tc * *ffis *qr p+qq"rcr+ *..
{ailff q{ffi q$C {TK{6{}.

qqr$ t*qm lre{ TFFFRqTR{+-q'{Fr ?otb-tc qT wril. _ qnqH qrffis

dd errqqq-${{il-q-Trs6 qtqd vrE{++ 3il-h. T6Rrq q-gr+-rqqrfuFr eTRrHqq tsts
qT qcrrl sB (t) qqr"i rr{ {"itffi frqq"Tqirqr trfr qre-wffi iltrt=r
qrnckrqT, qfr F+s gsm F. ri- q*tr"i ffi swfcrr s{o]q drr+
qer+nq-ftr+qr qt+mwrar*s qR$ffi qkTlrr rTT. {qrfr Ffiffi RgTe vrE{
qtl']tn-tr qrqiwq Rrql+.ftd 3tr6td.

\ Ar.,t-\d
R5 TqTRIfiWqdrfiTwffif,r

, ,L ((l ._
l,4totut

li,



cf=

Erl:J+1V5F-s rr{i" fr,)8" tr
1-<-+:- ut F{,

vv
AVr
"nr,

w

Itvg

e,

9
oa
9
I
J.
(Y

Ltt

9

9
9

o.

\-t
o,

J'
o

o
I
\)
o,
3o
o,
o'

I

J'

;
a

J',
I

o

;
o,
J'
(fy
9
e/
Lo'

J'

t'
i\)
co

\)
07'
9
9

I

r
co

\J
ltt
9
co
J.
9\)
J'\)

o.

9
o
(Yy
e/r

LI,

J'

,rt
e/
Ut

9
I
c.
o.

r:
co
co
(Y
\J
o,,
3oo'

;
J'
9
\J
9
9\)
J

I

E
w
5
w
t)(

o.

a
LI,
LL,.\)

o

\)
f
Lo'
3o\)
(Y

6

J'
o,

LLf
(ry
o'

o
('y
\)

o'\)
\J
J'

J'

n
e.
\)
(Y

J^

n
o.

Lr,.
9
\)
J'
9
o.
J'
J.
(Y

J';
J'
9

ft
rY

J.
f

ol
IL,
c.
9
3o
rty
9

FT
cl
tt

(ry
LLf
L\T
\J
ff

J'
a
(ry
o

9
oy

I
o.

:
e/
\)
LI,
n,
9
(Y

J'
oT
oy
co\)
I
Q/

co
rty

f,o

E.'lt
Fr2.trv. t&tv|I.f- rY
n)

Tr
rq

a
a
o

o
o
o

J'
o,
of

o
o
o\)
I
(ry

3o

o

o7
LI,
n
J'\)
ft'

a

a
oy\)

oy

o

o
o.

I
J'
Ltt
I

o
o

\)
\J
n,

Q/
L\,t

o

o

3o

(ry
\)
(Y

J^

a

o

f

9
f,o
(ry

a
o

co

\)
lo

f

J'
n,

9
LI,

o,

J^
ca

Q/r
Ug
9
J'
o,
3o

o'

v
E
E

,fr

.l-5
tr
rq
F"F rp-

t1/ lL'
Ftl

.IL IJ
/+- h-
la' FrH) n/w
tw ayFr5
FKDryt-' t:

F
WL tsw r-t

"rJ i-
Ito

F
Eti

.o(t't
ffi

lorf
"rit
Fv
ld

A_
,Y
w

k
P.P,V
F

It

F

le
lxtt
F

=l-r
v

h+
$J'

/9Y
tc

,&
IE

r'n

et-

lnr'|'

tv

r
(YY
.tutrro
ft r

-
v.tE

16

A.

F
rr

,Dlf

o
F
Ir

rYY iT

Plt
it+ lD

lP

w

tr-
m
Ff

Itrv
fr

!1.-

rt

lv
fq
F

rto

Fo
rv
tr
Itv
tv!

rt

Itr
,PY

rr'
tv6

F

rto

Fo
n/

,Iertv
/9Y

tr'
lvfi

ft
w

9

J.\)

Ut
ft\)

a
(Y

o,
o

ol
J'\)

L\,
o1

9
9
(Y
(Y

tLr
(Y

o

:t
\)\)
9
(Y
\)
J^

o'
J',
9
9
J'

J'

n'

(ry
\)
9
n
(Y

oy

i
o,
n,
C/
J'
(Y
to
9
J^

I

a

*
}J
co
Ql
a
9
9

9
ol
J'

"l
,
I\)
9
q
\)
I
Ltt

I

"l
J.
3\)
9
9v
9
Llt

I

FIttv
rTqt

w5

i
J^

L\f\)q
e/
9
J'

:
ca

9
co
(Y
Ut
(Y
o,
L\f

":\)
(Y
(Y
o7
J'
9

o.

n

n
\)
(ry

9
\J

\)
ff
ff
co
9

f,o\)
9

\)
t'
,tt
LtJ.
o
(ry

J'r

9
z
co
9
g

(ry

a/
t7'

\)

oq
t
J'
J'
rY
J'
o,
o'

I

ov
ea
Ut

v
(Y

to
J
(Y

a/
-r'w
J'\)

J'

c"
Q/r
JO

w
J^
9
9

r
(ry
co

9
e/
ov

Ut

E
]f
FFr

Ew
F
IE

J'

r
OO
(Y

o
(.\

J.
n,

f
9
?o

9

J'

r
ol\)\)
ft'
ov

o

\)
9
(Y
el\)
(rv

a
a
a
o\)
9r
oy
I
(Y

6
o
rty
9
9
(Y

(Y

ft
el
LC

co

r
t\,
9
co
ov

n,
9
9
J'
co
Ltt
9

f

c"
J.&
\J
f
I
9
oy

J'
Cl
J'

9t'
(Y
co

n,

v
lqq-

t-
rq
17qE

It rLr
1EF
.-E lr'It t4lr9 t|.

heEtrt:
tEtub
Y- I'vrF"TU 41
HO

,'t-
Ye7

F
tv

CE
P
w

F
F-Y

11,

tW
o
tr'*

Av

16

rJ
P

,F
Fg
It
F
lY
F

EErF tr
i6
l9 lr.

Hry
Ftrt
1l.-FISE

+r
E
OY

o
qY
nt
lrt6
ht

.1-

N
v
5

F.rP
15

,1-

.tvs lv)

- r

Ep.rr
16'rtv

rV
-
,r.f

6
t-
V

o1' F
trw
?rr O

ft
t6
F

FI

||
Ftr'
F
F
t5

f

FP
t6
t-

F.
IL*F.
tr
Itv
tr?
t5

't-
IJ

ls
IE
tvp'

ls-
.tl
F

t4tv
(+-.tv
5

t-tr
t+
v
-fr
t tCr|- ts?

FLa
r wE/ )c
F PFIO
rFItr /9Y

q
n'

It
F
vt
rr
L

lu
E
ltf,-(1)

Ts
rqw

F
t6

t&,7
E
l--F

Iq

n.
rtr-

*
FNi.{--w
tr
|-r
F"F
v
lto
q
v
F,wtts

I

"wlr.fvlv



D:\H Drive on server\Jama Kharch March 1B va Nov. 18\Jama Kharch March 2018 iama Kharch 2017 -18 1

tl-qT$ tdqR aER Erffi rr{cnfu rs'r

3 \rbf, io?rg fr tr qr{ io?c B{d{ (wrr uw)

ffiT{ 3iq[qq:rs

to?(s-lC

t qtrd Ro?b + Qt
qrd totc qtror+-qr

qr+ (+ , -)

1 \ 8

wqt RF-fl

nntnira-or ({E 
"ET

+ITc'|+l-flI S{ 664,927,056.00

k{rd* s{ 3,077,803.00

3ITTrs',qTFrrrflr s-t 22,168.00 22,168.0C

RnFr+' {qqr sr /qq q Q-+r oq (l/r) 380,000,000.00 337,520.027.17 -39,970,800.83

3Trrnir Rntq-s qi{an st 2,509,172.0C

ffi{r/qqlqqffia+q 320,000.00 334,670.0C 14,670.00
qrt{rra +q 4,000,000.00 1,633.707.0C -2,366,293.00

6is-qt-eT Eg 45,000.00 53,400.00 8,400.00

6fg-{rsr wr+rEd 5,000.00 0.00 -5,000.00

qd-a/fr et*t{€rllrtqrlro 35,000.00 0.00 -35,000.00
qTrl-t.F{

31,790.00 31,790.00

fratE 31fraqrs{ sq.F{ 39,500,000.0c 21,316,542.0C -'18,183,458.00

{tsr 6-q (a_rgq qqr frfi r/r)
31ftqqrqq qft 9,000,000.0c 8,838,950.00 -161,050.00

fCFlRI qcR€ITcl-;t 3l$f€iff tI Stl-{e[r

fffs fulrqr qrn/qlnrttftq qf@ 500,000.00 375,450.00 -124,550.0C

r{c|wqnur {{€iTT s-{ (c|-{dE S
enftiq-q rh) 117,065.920.0C 1 17,065.920.00

H'q (3T) 1,184,990,727.17 -iaa,aA,zii.a,3
q) fuqtq 3ftfu-erfrd q.ft
r+rgqt-qt rrrgin'q dkrrttgq-r qr+r+r ot 800,000.00 607,500.00 -192,500.00

qjrtaq;TT ftarriT e;|-Tff lr@' 30,000,000.00 14,829,791.00 -15,170,209.00

Tirtfq=TT ftanrr P+orq{ qro+ 550,000,000.00 122,391,010.00 -427,608,990.00

Trl-{FF{T finiliT ffitqq 300,000,000.0c 99,529.512.00 -200,470,488.00

ill-{t-fiT rqarrfr el@ 43,000,000.0c 205.000.00 -42,795,000.00

TiKSrfl WTr 3FTrrril 15,228,059.00 15,228,059.00

Tr1-5Cir;TT fur1FT qtq 500,000.00 2,574,850.00 2,074,850.0C

Tif{t{-{r tflilrT {rf,{+-f, qlsl?tT, ql-gq-ft

{F6, qrffi erf}r-on QI.*F rr {il{ {itsd 2,500,000.00 1,054,704.00 1.445.296.00

erF+sq'en q tqltq srFfltqerur at 150.000.000.00 99,340.565.0C -50,659,435.00
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+rT$ PfiRe6{+rffFnqrftFn,

l rrba io!ro i tr qd RoSc Brd{ (w+r vw)

{\t7

ffiaT{ 3Tfl-qq:FF

iol to-9(
t qfud totb t Q?

qrd r"lc qtrrwln wi'+ (+ , -)

9 t .t 8

;n-re-t-;tl' ftqFT :r+flrT-a q[cTqilr qrcR,

f.Fr{trr.Ter [fl-urq{ flrta {rq{ 90,000,000.00 46,131,717.00 -43,868,283.00

TiR{rr{T tflilrr qitrorq ffid s{ut
t.iqiifhr q-ffr{, Ts g.) 5,000,000.0c 0.00 -5,000,000.00

{in-q.[Tr fuil]T qqrrqRn-q rr@ 5,000,000.00 0.00 -5,000,000.00

aaiaqunq qe{ efd Rrmqq 20,000,000.00 17,091,859.0C -2,908,141.00

TlrrtrraT frvtr t{rtE ga (Relaxation)
fofuq 75,000,000.00 17,371,944.00 -57,628,056.00

q.q.fu. vtqqd gfuw t+qrrurT 3TI.ER

tft.*..nr. )
200,000,000.00 66,300,360.00 -133,699,640.00

iF|+[if|{ IF-c{ITUI 3q.F{ 116,567.068.00 116,567,068.0C
qinqq{r I+TFT gsq qrn 1,471,000,000,00 619,616,439,00 -852,393,561.00

q-.our tq) 1 ,471,800,000.00 619,223,939.00 -asz,sis,oei.oo
+l q-inqrksT rnwrdr gq?tftrtrr q *qr qt+
rer1a. infor tnc srfs-Ruft qfrR-ff g+i lrffi
vrqrn rc-*

i.{ft.fr. q {il{ Erd{ rrr3 50,000,000.00 38,351,434.00 -11,648,566.00

t{tilrfo +-rqfd-q etq t{G 327,780.00 778,730.00
q-dirrr vG 400,000.0c 878,550.00

wq{ r+G, qrq{rdq d"{
trd/qrqrqqt{ dtd rrrg

300,000.00 72,400.00

qr+TTFTq ara r+Glqqr$itfl d-d rrrg 200,000.0c

{qrrd qG rrrar Tdqrg 4,500,000.00 2,571,189.00 1,928,81 1.00

ffisq derit qqs 17,500,000.00 17,094,159.00 -405,841.00

tR-ftt_ctrqr{ gf,rf, 150,000.00 s5,900.00 -94,100.00

+t-sqfr/{gqql{r{rftqft 250,000.00 212,960.00 -37,040.00

q.qf, efdftro qqrda e) Fffiilrq a1 500,000.00 0.00 -500,000.00

irr*Elntilrur ql q q-6q61d€id{ur st 20,000,000.00 12,408,192.0C -7,591,808.00

q .i< ur6 ar5-+caqcn{n q qmt
qtfta q6rl sftrui qlrs+tq $@

1,200,000.00 1,004,977.00 -195,023.00
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qrT$ fqq.Rarfrqgr{iRqrk€r

I \rfud Rotb i tr qrd Ro?c srdr (wqr Erq)

riq

ffiaT{ BiErsq:FF'

IoIto-1d
t rtfua rolb e lt

qrd t"lc rnfu r+-qr
$q's (+ , -)

? i .( 8

erfo*-qur Fcftrut, erqRrF qiEslq
dH qqrrtl+tq lr@ 73,400.000.00 2,955,848.00 -70,444.152.00

qrq=ndq o1q qirr e1 500,000.00 280,028.0c -219,972.00
gqftraar qra-.strt fu-qa 10,000.00 8,670.00 1,330.00
Elcrnqft/ ild.rrS frffi E gr-{ 50,000,000.00 43,893,081.00 -6,106,919.00

iidhr ht 320,000,000.00 1,973,072.00 -318,026,928.00

mie st 1,480,247.00 1,490,247 A0
IITqFITI-I6{ dIIJI

92,645,836.64 92,645;836,64
inar g$r€ il-Cfi{ a1 5,000.00 0.00 -5,000.0c

dETE wir qfl-ef fuf,t, rrsrqr sinr
dr+-ui qrqa qln-$+fu lfo 300,000.00 188,000.00 -112,000.00

qr{qTFrrr dt t{dt 50,000.00 30,772.00 -19,228.00

{rdrrdr 6mta-{uT qi-d q ile-A at 5,000.00 0.00 -5,000.00
qTrrrrr qrrdr at 500,000.00 164,418.00 -335,582.00

aarq karq E d:{ur ilf,rE qt 20,000,000.00 10,918,643.00 -9,081,357.00

Erwar qt
237,423.00 237,423.00

qw{rfffr rrG 125,000.0c 77,300.00 -47,700.00

tiurqrfror qri 300,000.0c 282,331.00 -17,669.0C
qrrqilr =iq{*c FFFrr sr+rr 0.00 0.0c

enqrRror qiqr ht 300,000.00 296,120.0C -3,880.00

icr+c n-qr 100,000.00 0.0c -100,000.00

srrar genr o-q{r A-{-dr +lut +{r qros 0.00 0.00
qrffitwrrnrrG

137,676.00 137,676.00

gaq lirqraq wC (q< + erdlitrq
t/r) 0.00 0.00

*dr is{ wG tmq< s 3TeJ{s-fl il{q5
rh) 581,100.00 581,100.00

tr{w (6; 560,395,000.00 229,329,406.64 -331,066,893.36

eqcti q $qiEr*
qTFITiliI 3T;Iil;I 600,000.00 0.0c -600,000.00

ld qfrqrur 3qEra 15,000,000.00 10,000,000.0c -5,000,000.00

+ttrs-Sd E qHq ftnilqr€*d sr{{Fr 125,000.00 24,450.00 -100,550.00

qfEq q 3l;|-il;r 600,000.00 0.00 -600,000.00

ws Q-IC"F 3Fl-il;{ '135,400.000.00 472,764.548.00 337,364,548.00
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I

Ft,1r.r-q rqr-i{ lftr qAr+irqqrids-r

? \rfud totb fr 11 q;-4 Rote s{S{ (wqr E[q)

ffieTS 3l{f.rilFf$

iol b-3C

t qfuf, Ro?'o t Ql
qrd r"9c qfo r+-rn

qr+ (+ , -)

I t .t 8

IaTqrur uE ttd-a 6,300,000.00 3,869,754.0C -2,430.246.00

{rqrrnaft oqfric 810,000.00 455,145.0C -354,855.00

effirs {isefi w{rdrer sr;rera/us q
+qr wetr{rr 2,970,000,000.00 2,164,800,000.00 -805,200,000.00

Rnr+F {iRrT s-{r{-ilqs 31a{Fr 535,200,000.00 535,200,000.00
eqqri 1s) 3,128,935,000.0c 3,192,113,9g7.01 59,279,997.00

$q I
Tqr tristrrqr Mti sqq 500,000.00 85,000.0c -415,000.00

ti-ffq'sid E g*qrinqrk+-r rcFTeri
ftrdt 12,500,000.00 10,214.814.0C -2,285,186.00

t{ft{r €e 413,835.00 413,835.00
t{ft{r tqr +r

765,085.00 765.085.00

MBis irdnft 15,000.00 12,980.00 -2,020.00

Rnk+. €err oqqffi sl 5,000.0c 5,000.00 0.00
erqts+d qrwmr fu 500,000.0c 311,742.00 -188,258.0C

i-+ qr* qft iis 464,334.00 464,334.00

tt Egq dr+,g ftrdt 1,000.00 550.0c -450.00

tffFt-d{Mwm 4,500.000.00 1,484,819.50 -3,015,180.50

:fi-$eM 1,000,000.00 528,825.00 -471,175.00
q.{d uri/rjil{urqffid enGt 100,000,000.00 208,688,218.80 108,688,218.80

3{TJqQITFT EISI?II 600,000.00 1,01 1,500.00 41 1,500.00
TTrrqilr rr{iiliwrfkTil {ild wrft 3,500,000.0c 5,'195,683.00 1,695,683.00

wtfltrq / w6 q {s qft
799.066.00 799,066.0C

qeJirwn v€eror w{ 66 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.0c

wr'rut=tT q enFr+ wFTT qlilgrur wd
qW 500,000.00 0.0c -500,000.00

eqqirfr tft 201,700.000.00 0.00 -201,700,000.00

+m q1
16,000.00 6,965.00 -9,035.00

qtcrsrq N. A. Ew(;rr+#+ srr+n) 265,000.00 263,470.00 -1,530.00

eiq q srciq-df, rrG 20,550.00 20,550.0c

wRTTrr qf\rqror qr@
1,400.00 1,400.0c

trr$ +nrrm E[srTT Ttrfl-s{uT at 25,000.00 22,780.00 -2,220.00
qiqst-q fttrrFT ErsA qft 5,000.00 2,550.0C -2,450.00

{w qcqrqrft qft
4,800.00 4,800.00
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trtT$ PfiRer6qqil;rinqrfusT

I qfud Rotro i 11 qp4 1"16 31gq (wqr {rE)

e1u

ffiard 3l{f$q-lcF'

toItg-1C

t qfud rotb i Qt

qrd r"tc qfc roqr
q:r+ (+ , -)

i t 8

srre-{Ra gwcrcnuivr
+d-flr ffi rsFn-q

3,500,000.00 1,461,306.00 -2,038,694.0C

gfl qre-A fr / ..trourr;T Et-&FrT 900,000.00 '106,100.0c -793,900.00

Flqtorrr E {itq3{t{clTqil +flrft Trflscr
ErwcTr E Erwan ffi{qruT dt 1,500.000.00 799,455.00 -700,545.00

sq Tq ile"TT 370,000.00 296,434.00 -73,566.00

td-{t-d qlteft ht 450,000.00 352,980.00 -97,020.00

fiffi srf}r+nqt 125,000.0c 122,435.00 -2,565.00

nnrfrel-tr (Fil{) 35,000,000.0c 6,003.687.00 -28,996,313.00
qTFftrflr +-r lrnfr q FfR wrn 450,000,000.0c 402,970,699.00 -47,029,301.0C

sr+rirR s-drrur +-q Ri-e (r/r) 1,230,000.00 '1 ,050,310.00 -179,690.0C

q"rq?T u-+r5 frfto-g ww 3,402.860.00 3,402.860.0C

{q{ al-iFrs Ere-a E {fi n1 (aq< qqr

frcftilwq) 553,690.00 553,690.00

qg oruui q-r+rq-rft eIffi (il{E{ qq+ frfi
r/r ) 97,344.00 97,344.00

rgw (s) 818,708,000.00 647,521,267.30 -ltt,'tge,iizz.lo
q*vr reg"ft scq-{ 7,533,143,000.00 5,868,177,937.11 -1,664,965,062.99

srfqierdq BiErcrq:m rrnr qt{
ffifuwqrErq
Rrrks t{cFRr +ldu-rrtr.fu ersfsffq 31,000.000.0c 30,926,000.00 -74,000.00

W. gq. 3rR.S.q. s-$ srftqws{
+-fllsrdt

204,480,000.00 204,479.575.00 -425.0C

errcrft qq{qrq{ 3rfiFT 5,000,000.00 0.0c -5,000,000.00

\|-€rfufi dtrr{ {iq${ q]-smr 3rfi-Fr 160,000.000.00 0.0c -160,000,000.00

{srq-{i-s-qr ffiqrufldt sqairft+ u-{Ffi
qftqdt 200,000.00 0.0c -200,000.00

erqqilqtm E-gd etd tq-6Rr sqEra 2,000,000.00 0.00 -2,000.000.00
A{€ trr-g-Rt {drsg6 3r;I-{FT 5,000,000.00 0.00 -5,000.000.00

\r{ur (rrFT q't{ sqr) 407,680,000.00 235,405,575.0( -172,274,425.00
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qtT$ Pfi R arfl T{t;rrrqqrft r€r

t qkf, iotb i tr qrd iotc s{d{ (q+r crc)

+'iis

ffiT{ 3]-{fctq:fiF

lo ? to-lC
t qfuf, Rotb + ll

q-d 1"qa qdar+-qr
qqs (+ , -)

1 i I
snfqtqrtrq siqr"rq*F sr*rrqnur
snfur *ur tftiE (rmr ft{) (sqr
GII cI)

itrn_s* / ridwls 550,000.0c 0.00 -550,000.0c
t+t{q Frq[E frfi 26,000,000.00 27,454.339.00 1,454,339.0C
qg?ft qlq er-ftq 234,600,000.00 7,361,660.00 -221,552.340.00
qgfr qtl-q rl{ erffq 5,686,000.0c

EFE| l?ru 3I;IT{d 30,830.0c

er+rqa tfi 570,000,000.00 210,081,171.05 -322,710,639.95

gt{RT {ftFq WrrT 37,055,670.00

iT.RSFTT gqTT 3Fr|-Td 300,000.000.00 0.00

{fi3l;l-r{rd 121.689.00

flrqrur oq 280,000.000.0c 194,342,258.00 -85,657,742.0C

n-d.rnafr oq 36,000.000.00 25,737,579.00 -10,262,421.00

Grr{r qTw qqF'kT 3]TEr{rq6 {tr{
SRITtIftuT isffi-rfi 396,000,000.00 30,521,463.0C -187,017,079.00

3rR. S.f+q*n, 0.0c
qcRTTtI tF-{

2,454,380.00

vge ire t++r 470.939.00

t{qr+'ffi 5,161,369.00

fuqT ERT 1 ,779,103.00

drdr& t{qr 6,907.171 .00

frssdFRT(ffi) 16,020,809.00

qil{tqn qiffi.r 6wr 10,731,867.0C

t+f{q Pftrfg frfi sd (+,ffi) 1,995,227.0C

3TrirEFT/ qld-s{
74,043,819.00

eqtrffi qr@ srfqt 102,240.00

qf* gtr 110,400.00

T{rs 3,731.00

qrkft efi*nrqEs 0.00

fr +q(g.u+tfla) 20,855,1 19.00

fr.ff.r'q.ft (CGST) 3,319,583.00

w.sft.q'{.ft (SGST) 3,135,737.00

fr.Rr.ft (Tnrri) (cST) 279,238.0C
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{)l t1,ii,RTi Pf,{R ar6r r{r+inqrk+l
t qfua Rotb t tl qrd rosc Brdr (qqr ErE)

ffiaT{ 3I(t-qq-FF

Rolb-lC

t qfud iolb e lt
qr{ r"tc qtrtr+-qr

q{s (+ , -)

t '( !( I
d-qr w 16,091 .771.00

nedt 11,795.042.00

t{dq iis 338,508.00

+arurftfi 178,570.00

rqr trq 2,671,622.00

tqt5q ff lo7o GFt-r 15,213.0C

lcF 3T;IIIIcT sflff 0.0c

vf,crqrtur frfi enrrrms@nq sFF{
qrn 123,000,000.00 11,641.743.00 -11 1,358,257.00

Sur qmftq$m
1,966,150,000.00 729,536,556.05 -1,237,613,443,gti

F q$rT{T +rqlaqte3 qif 1 ,940,000,000.00 1,702,900,000.00 -237,100,000.00

{d {€qiir6 rrm *q srqr 3,906,150,000.0c 576,596,245.00 -3,329,553,755.00

fr{Ae
lrFT Et{ rri€;Efr sr+rr

3rs{ri

fr{Sc
snftiEnft sqlqqttr{r qRfl.Id 500,000.00 0.00 -500,000.00

qfta-d qt* gqn"n Bqil-{ 30,000,000.00 4,000,000.00 -26,000,000.00

rgw srgri 30,500,000.00 4,000,000.00 -ze,soo,ooo.oo

qw sgrq+ q silrfl-i g0,soo,ooo.oo 4,000,000.00 -ze,5oo,0oo.oo

riliT {t{ sl{t-tqRul q-qt

{I-TSTT 3FITTITI 1,000.0c 0.00 -1,000.0c

fr E-*c {f,{3rrrrqnur w{r 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.0c

qgtr Tl-T frq q-qr 2,000,00 0.00 -2,ooo.oo

eiq e{qiT dd +rG 0.0c 0.00

0.00 :::,Or00

ffi{trc tqi{dr Gn"t.Fd[Tut)

tTnr F Grff in-E

o) mrwfu+r qrcrrf,r swtftrf,r q tqr
uii'uetp snfur +q'errsnuft qfrftff
gm lr*fi qR.{-fii s-fff,

0.00

te{c+c sidi'fa *Rmr qf\re{ur at 540,000.0c 8,250.00 -531,750.0C

-ggyrWI 540,000.00 8,250.00 -531,750.00
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qqT$t{iRel{rr{rfl Rqrks'r

t qtrd to!(o i 11 qq iote 3{d{ (wqr {rq)

rj, r4'r lrl

ewrflT{ eiErsq:rs'

lo9b-lZ
r qfuf, rolb t ll

qrd r"tc qda r-+qr
qqs (+ , -)

l R t 8

lTFT frT sRTTqIRq WqT

wug{ Nrd Ytr{ 3l{nqrqur w{r 1,000.0c 0.00 -1,000.0c

v.wr qm*{sqr
1,000.00 0.00 -1,000,00

,r.{E{t IRTSFI q lqcF'Rt qTtqcF{uf

Bnf{is@

wqtlr fu]s{ q t+orq qrRr+'{ur

Trrtf*TT ftailiT eril wri qrq 450.000.00 302,342.00 -147,658.00

sqqiqr ffiqq E P{srq{ qrftrfi{ur

{irsinT ftnilrT sr.rff lrru 1,000,000.00 1,089.346.80 89,346.80

sqqelr mqr e t+61-s srflrcF{ur

TI1qqq;IT tflilrT AJG 881,700.00 881,700.0c

wqilr trulqq q t++rq qfks{q
{'rlsrqT ftnilrT qqrTd gfuw 311t['R

302,500.00 302.500.00

wqilr Fruts{ q t{+-rq{ qrRrs-iur

qiwcfir ftn+FT Tr{csa ErstorT, sqtrft
eJffi, qrkfr efir+n atGF' q {fr{ iiM

2,500,000.00 6,798.00 -2.493.202.00

sqq+lr Frqts{ q t{+.Fs qrRFFwr

;Fre-sTT ftailrT snfbTa qT.'r+rflT qrcrc,

II-TITUITI:{ Trlrtfr qTq{,

qtqorq furkd q-r,ut, qtq ftEt,
qlrn{tsq $ffi

300,000.00 1,109.910.00 809,910.00

gqtr+lr f{qls{ u t+6R{ qrRr+-rur

iirqct=tT funrT tn'r+rtrq sdnq SqtFT

futc
25,000.00 10,516.00 -14,484.00

qqsiaT ffis{ q t++RT wftr€{q
Tir{Srrr qsvr qIIr o,rru,ooo.oo 3,703,112.90 -571,997.2A

qriT qF{ rrts+ffi wqr

gqr+lr ftqlqq q t++nr wRr+{q
Tjnr*n t{qFT P{flq 3rrsr{

30,000,000.00 2,340,224.59 -27,659,775.42

wntlr Piqk{ q t*ort+ qrRr+.{uT

ilrrrq=TT t{qTq ffitr 1,000,000.00 1,391.482.00 391,482.00

r{r.r Et{ gur w+rr 31,000,000.00 3,731,706.S9 an,zea,zss.ia
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qr{-{ ftRR ar{r rdmrnqrfuFr

? \rfuf, Ro?ro t lr qrd lola gffr{ (wrr vr+)

*srlaT{ 3l{fuFblcF'

iol to-lC

t qfuf, Rotre i ll
qrd r"tc qrfu r.+.qr

q{6 (+ , -)

t 8

1TFT fr{ 3T{TftIRUT WIII

wqtlr ffiqq E f{€rq qrRrcF{ur gqn
sFttqit 400,000.00 285,862.20 -114,137.80

sqqalr trulq{ E t{s'rq qrRr+tur

iF'|rrITttiFdI]lT SWFT
2,500,000.00 3,085,842.72 58s,842.72

rrrT fl*{ \r*ur q{Ir 2,900,000.00 3,371,704.92 azi,io+.g,2

Yfl sr 3ld{is@ srn 9,976,191,000,00 6846934842.46 -t,lzg,,iseJsl.iq
Tfl er snfqi+e Eii wqr t,sa0,ooo,o0o.oo t,zoz,soo,ooo.oo -igz,too,ooo,oo

w{TT T+-fl q qri wqr qqT q-rr 1 1 ,91 6, 1 91 ,OOO. O0 8,549,934,942.46 -l,lee,s5e,t sz.sl
ilf T€qf {rd lrnFr+.,f}rffis' 2,649,971,471.21 2,649:971,47{.21 0.00

arf q1r a wiftt,-s q;qrry 14,566,162,471.21 1 1 ,199,906,31 3.6i -g,ge6,gie,t sz.i+

Btr *{nqfrF
df$Ti wgq {lied{ I "

fu{ wq+ fisftq siErsrq:rs'

{dq6qrq 1,570,000.00 1,7s1,897.00 181.897.00

.-$:l 1,570,000.00 1,751;897.00

q-drflRqrk+l ftwr+ftm BT 3iqurq-Fn

{ira-fiT wnU 164,400.000.00 173,385,278.00 8,985,278.0C

wr rd wr6 t{rft€$ eilrqn srqr U 260,000,000.00 0.0c -260,000,000.00

j ffiffi
tll-lT Er{ rris+fr wn

Wa Mt +d qacrrnr *RqTq-{
3qEr;T

71,385,000.00 0.00 -71,385,000.00

{trd RrJt +d / erga ql-s{r \qrft
q-eRE {Frefr ffia ifl-ge q]-sm

s]IEr{ ({rw err${)
149,008,000.0c 0.00 -149,008,000.00

\rsur eq{ri 220,393,000.00 0.00 -220,3g3,000,00

rTFT fr{ smr EIst

{-dr{d itrft grqn 3Frrrkr 150.000.000.00 1 ,158,161 .0C -148,841,839.00

We Mt gnr3*reruur srqr 70,000.000.00 515,600.00 -60,582,554.00

3Tl-€trF{
6,205,448.00
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TqT$tfi rtardqTdHirrqrttr€r

I qfud Rotb t 11 q-q totc Brd{ (srqr Erq)

ffiT{ 3]-{|-Stq-trF

iol to-lC
t qfud rogb t lt

qrd t"tc wt< r+-qr
qt+ (+ , -)

t { t I
Td

1,725.792.00

ff.sft.r'q.ft 49,541.00

W.sft.f'q.ft 49,541.00
tF'Ffit{tFdITut gtl.FT

862,895.00

3r*ffi6eurw
0.0c

s'rrfiTn s-dtrur sq${ (fu}c)
8,629.0C

W'urqm ftqw{r 220,000,000.00 10,575,607.00 209,424,393.00

qfl srEi{ E*.rq€{i q€mwrc S-{

{earrseT.rqi +gtq$rffisfrm.ffTfucn
wq isftq siEr$ru=r€F srqT {inrn

441 e63,000.00 12,327,504.09

vgur erda twqrhe r+
Wd urii;rr *qtry* efiwfufucrq
Wq mqfq sTqTqq?lcF q."f Wqf +z+,+oo,ooo.oo ,rr,*u,rru oo

a.i *nqiqE qT"T wqr 866,363,000.00 1Bs,7l2,782.oo -680,650,219.00

ffirfrRrmn 88,838,584.0C o:oo

errf qsqr fliRrd q-fur qqr 955,201,584.00 ,t,uut,ra, oo ogo,eso,iig.oo

tst Gt"t E rrm lr{16
frtft
GTIII TDqI

tsI) qrnqkor e{ cI ?hT

qruqr+fta fultq +r 620,000,000.00 393,766,606.76 -226,233,393.24

frltE {$eil +q (qsqr wqr sdqrqnur
wqr wd) (r. crtct$"/-) rir 192,500,000.00 0.0c -192,500,000.00

Rntq-s qiqn w (q-s8r wqr s*srEruq
frfi aq< F. lQtoooo oool-) (wqr F.

tqtsqrlbsg.rs/-) t/r
1,029.122.00 1,029,122.00

q{'r (sI) 394,795,728.76 <ll,7otl,z71.ia

o) sqirTfrrilr q {{{r
raqM+1/ r5o 2.228.000.00 1,322,000.00 -906,000.00
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qq{-$ t{{.R altr q{Fq-{qrfu qrr

t qfu-f, iotb i i1 qq totc Brd{ (wqr E[E)

grl :: i

MaT{ 3iErsq-tqF

iolb-lC
t qfum rolb e ll

qrd r"tc qfar+-qr
qq+ (+ , -)

t \ t 8

+&q +t fraq *1 25,000.00 41,266.00 16,266.00
qruftgwdr res qteuft ilriilr et 25,000.00 36,500.00 11,500.00

+aqtssft Rrmiilrat 100,000.0c 87,000.00 -13.000.00

qruft 
Kradr srqfirf.a rasrtgurft qs 25,000.0c 32,810.00 7,810.0C

ftn es{ rrG (qsqr wqr s{qrEr{ur
frqft) (qc"rgrr/-) r/t 619,000.00 1,875.00 -617,12s.0C

qflr (6) 3,022,000.00 1,521,451.0Q -1,500,549.00

dftFqf

sra q ftr *116 ft$ rrcEur+ qrq 4,500.000.00 4,059,182.18 -440,817.82

rasrteuft fu-rd 1,000,000.0c 0.00 1,000,000.00

wrfrqroo. (qruftgrqdr) 10,000,000.00 1 ,015,000.00 -8,985,000.00

+aqM qt{ q+ 10,000.00 6,000.00 -4,000.00

{tftFuf (qqrrcra l3e, ffi+{r
si-d e1)

5,000,000.00 2,762,526.00 -2,237,474.00

wt grlrF{
2,068,603.00 2,068,603.00

s'rrrrn irerrur s-{ frid (qsq+ srqr

vf,srclnur ftfi a-rg F. t\cqr8o/-)
(wrTT a'. rrstgltt/-) r/t

65,774.00 65,774.00

q{"r (s) 20,510,000.00 9,9771095.19 -10,532,914.92

' sT 'siErqq{s sgt wqr Water 417,700,000.00 598,566,415.00 180,866,415.0C

qEUr r{"sd aso,osz,000,o0 406,294,264.94 429,737135.0i6

'q-rjt qI;T rri-gEift qqT

gwa Frda s1ftsrt ql-s{r 3t1Ert 24,346,000.00 24,345,702.0C -298.00

T6Rrq q-{uf q{ft TJT{tflT{

r5rerftmn ql-q-{r 340,000.000.00 0.00 -340,000,000.00

qTrtGrqT ftnmr qruft Tt{6r {+rd tq-sl-q

aI@
1,000,000,000.00 99,660.825.00 -900,339,175.00

qa t+q{Rur w{ ETff 1 10,000,000.00 0.00 -110,000,000.00

qnq t.Tpr eh qqr) 1,474,346,000,00 124,006,527.00 -t,eCo,sCg,+zg.oo

lTFT fr{ sRTTrrrqq wqt

stSTr 3I;Tl-{d 53.600,000.0c 28.139.200.00 -25,460,800.0C

{tr{3I{nqRUT 142,500,000.0c 1,801,464.00 -65,820,809.0C

E{[Rr T.FFTT 2,527,894.00

.gtfr qtrq va ert'tq 456,000.0c

em. S. 0.0c
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{qT{ t+qRarNTd|-{rnqrtffir

t qfud rotro i tr qrd iotc 3rdr (wqr ErE)

t'\'iLtt

ffiaT{
giffsq:tcF

lolb-lC
t qfud torb + lr

qrd r"tc qdat+'qr
qqq (+ , -)

t t I
eFRtTit iFT

186,875.00

qe ire P++r 10,897.00

tffr
487,335.0C

qt{q FrEIE ftrft 826,367.0C

wfuqHEfrfisd (o5,q, 471,889.0C

od awr 646,790.00

3Tl-qrF{ 18,488,923.00

g{r+' 494.00

srgtrcff qr@ sm 2,880.00

qfn, f* (+4q.rq, 4,224.00

qftmq-d eirrErq nfi qqrqftq-E I{RTT 139,1 10.00

€c 11,116.532.00

qft.fr.\'q.ft (CGST) 1,972,479.0C

qq.sft.\'{.dt (SGST) 1.930.447.0C

{Tdt 3,680,437.0C

ffiEqs 377,100.0C

+-drJt t{qr 3,255,944.00

s-ffiTdtct 224.152.00

+,ffiqd,tCtsd 9,000.00

qrq lrr$+tq rrctffr 183,170.00

qfonfud qfi{Er t*rf frfi 0.00

srtrq wq5qlqa q- 1,903.322.00

erftq q{flqlq-{ T{d 25,975.466.00

iF'FrrRiF-fiIIUI Srlrh-t 31,000,000.00 7,441,267 .00 -23,558,733.0C

q-"sur qtrr frq qqrr 227,100,000.00 i i 2,259,658.00 -114,840,342.00

TfuT q snfqisru w$n 642,560,449.94 -1,8g4,giz,sso.06

qftT + snfqisiil erd w+n 598,565,415.00

qrlr {srt-t E Eri s|{It sFrII \F r 2,955,17B,000.0C 1,24'1,126,964.94 -t,214,051,t 35.06

qSt-F flrtr€ 6ffi;iffibffia 0.00

Ed wqr Frtnm qUTqT 3,909,299,566.54 2,19s,249,491.49 -1,714,051,135.06

{e{
wrTT {rF-qT +inqrf,ilor {t q .F{
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.RT{ ft RR er6{ qdnir{qrPtr€r

I qfum iotrg fr 1s q-q iolc srdr (wrr *r+)

t,.\:L-|,,T:

*rilTRrd
3rqr$q=FF

lolb-lC
t qfuf, Rorb t lr

qrd r"tc trda r+qr
q-{S (+ , -)

l \ lt I

{Er q-q (q-sqr w+r vdqrqrqur fr$ rh) 40,000.000.0c 0.00 -40,000,000.0c

dTTCT S|II-T 500,000.00 523,324.00 23,324.00

qg{dls Eg / qr+mr of q gtr{ Grr 1,100,000.00 433,900.0C -666,100.00

qerRtw{ ly.-n egtr 600,000.00 36,677,016.0C 36,077,016.00
qrgra q {ilrat 854,700.00 854,700.00

qq+ +rw rt 86.198.00 86,198.00
qrtrft erflr+not 22.00 22.00
qw qqr 42,200,000.00 38,575,160.00 -3,624,940.00

3T 3Til.Iilf*FfiFq{ W{t tree 38,100.000.0c 35;000,000.00 -3,100,000.00

6sriqT.i r1rqWqffis{r
wqP+q q {tr{
fucft

{qT driFrs
37,200.000.00 0.00 -37,200,000.0c

qR"Iilwrflr{ rmrqr{qffi
rd-+{T

37,200,000.00 ,r;;i -37,200,000 00

fur f,mi rn r frq srqrqnur wqr

R-{8Tt sFt-fftT 12,000,000.00 388,179.00 -11,611,821.00

qfl ft$ eiruta {tr{3r*tTEnur sfrrT 6,000,000.00 0.00 -5.744.240.00

wRr {*Fq 0.00

gqq:el 255,760.00

vgw vm*{ w{r 18,000,000.00 643,939.00 -17,356,061.00

qyrqqrftfisrqr 97,400,000.0c 39,219,099.00 -sg,rgo,;;.;o

qf'T qqT fr$ Ed wqr se, r oo,ooo.0c 35,000,000:00 -3,100,000.00

qrt Ta.rrts6 \Tursq 135,500,000.00 74,219,099.00 *'t,rgo,tot.oo
qrtFr+. f\r.ar+ ll' i@$1 :ruei::%ryr,:iffiffi; 0.00# ;*ss *';-,:'Yffi

Eii qs,Fr qriftrs f\rd+T-6 \TUr wn '137,906,080.42 76,61z5i,.17g.442 -6{,280,901.0,9

E TIFI ffiT6

sdfttft

Tn Vo q.i qreTruor wN a'd
wflqrbF5

,silrqti
qd loan 100,900,000.00 49,989.000.00 -50,91 1,000.00
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qq{Ffi Rer6{Tdt-{rnqrtffi r

t qfud ?o?(s fr 11 qrd totc e{dr (qqr Erq)

ri : i

ffiT{ BiEt-sq:r+'

tolb-lC
r qfu-d rotb e ll

qr{ r"tc qda r+-qr
qr+ (+ , -)

I t i I
+dfrrMter
Ioan

3Ter{r{
50,000,000.0c 49,900,000.00 -100,000.0c

WUr Fstil{q qii wqr wqr 150,900,000.00 99,999,000.00 -51,011,000.00

{N
qlGI crql 140,000.00 90,780.0c -49,220.00

\rs'ur wfi 140,000.00 90,780.00 +g,iro.oo
rrr.rT d-t{ 3r{t-tqnq srqr

s{8Tr 3];trq-f, 10,000.00 0.00 -10,000.00

Ffi3{{n'CIT{ur qqr 10,000.00 o.zoo.J/o.uu 6,256,376.00

qilr rrriT dtq s{n 20,000.0c 5,266,376.00 6,246,376.00

qurle1B"
t{ffiqq,,t'
FFTTT

qt-uftgq{dr { q?T rqr6
f{ffietErqqrd wqr 160,000.00 6,357,156.00

q*"T \rd;ff,fr IT TTFT lrit|-d

ffipT sci 1q€ff eiqrqqrq erii

TFTTT

t so,goo,0oo.o0 99,899,000 00 u',,orr,o*.oi

Eri {+.qiwd \Tur wqr 151,060,000.00 106,246,156.00 44,913,944.00

qriF{fi f\rao 309,425.37 309,425.37 0;00

cd r+-qr sriftrs RradhT qRUr w{r 151,369,425.37 106,555,591.37 i,,rur,r*.oo

\.
JITd Trrq{T lklttllrF 8Il=Tq I h' 1,500,000.00 7,427.809.0C 5,927,809.00
q{-f,q{rEnur t{fts-$ eqd Wrft trcR
ql-${r siqrqn (rro" +.1E1 161,300.000.00 56,600,000.00 -104,700,000.00

{ft{sn, Erftqr, srW qruft+trr wa qa
r+16 frfts-$'3ier<r{ wqr 344,100,000.00 0.00 -344,100,000.00

sr?Fl?T nqrg frft+W eilrqrq wqr 200,000,000.00 200,000,000.00

'.$KR-ffi,,ffi;e,ffioo

RN ql-d{r BqEF{ 282.420.000.00 0.00 -282,420,000.00

ffi{r ilrs{r 3qE|;T 2,240.000.00 6,379,258.0C 4,139,258.00

3r{f, qrqft ql-s{r 3t1Ert 282/20.000.0c 282,420,000.00



\
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qqT{ fqTR elt{ Tr6r{rF{qrks'r

t qnrm rotb i 11 q-g iotc 3rd{(wqr Erq)

{:\t?"'"
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Ttr$ tfi R ar5{ rr{r+inqrks'r lnt"'
/f ) lri-\

I qfum iolb i tr qr.d Rolc srd{(wqr Erq)

rtilrflT{
3iErqtr*s

toltg-lC
t qfua t"tre i lt

q-d 1"16 qSar+-qr
qTs (+ , -)

1 \ I
qft{+{ frqr errq+r 1,878,639.00
qP€fi Q-qr efr*c enetq 0.00
qg"ft qtiq grftq

10,941.121 .00

Wror rrriT dt+ wn WT%i 20,341,65{.00 4,659,349.00

\tf"r !-skd qtsr*wfiq
23,227,509.0A -l,cga,ag1.0o

\'-^.{).uT 
qsfrd ql-a-fl srGFq qti sq-r

RF T 1f 4,490,645.00 +go,zrg,35s.oo

Ert {6qi-s6 qur wqr 137,709,154.00 434,211,946.04

sFtftrs Rrwn f WztrpoQffi 20,636,989.77 0.00

q.f T€{r gffirs 159,345,142.77

q{'rqti'Et
q{uT qsfud smr 14,169,272,000.00 7,992,252,555.40 -6,177;019,444.60

\r5-Ur qsfufr cd wrn Wrn 3,476,500,000.00 2,866,340,693.00 -610,159,307.00

wi wqlq6 qw f.+kcww 17,645,772,000.00 10,859,593,249.40 -e,zai,i za,zst.oo

Vgur Fsfud qdftffi ftra+ 3,775,804,594.95 3,775,904,594.95 0.00

Vguf \,"Fg-d
21,421,576,594.95 14,634,397,943.35 -rr,ru,rrrrr,r,u.ro


